University Curriculum Committee
2018-2019

Wednesday, September 12, 2018
JHZ 3062

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #3)

Consent Agenda
Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes from 9/5/18

Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

New Business

10402
10402
9766

10195
10242
10235
10234
10236
10237
10173

Allied Health Sciences Emphasis in Respiratory Care
Allied Health Sciences Emphasis in Respiratory Care

Master's of Public Administration PCR
MS SLP Program Change PCR

SLP 573 CCP

SLP 583 CCP

SLP 584 NCP

SLP 682 CCP

SLP 683 CCP

Combined B.B.A/M.S. in Accounting PCR

PCR
PCR



